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大分市向原西２－６－１６

大分市緑が丘１－９－４

令和5年02月28日

令和5年03月31日

462

1

2

令和3年05月13日

令和3年08月31日

（株）明成技建

（株）Ｒｅｃ

代表取締役

代表取締役

倉原 明

工藤 弘吉

097-551-9566

097-578-6624

097-558-7776

097-578-6634

土木

ほ装

とび

塗装

530 C 429

444

547
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